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1 FSB North America Product Overview 

Franz Schneider Brakel 
A gripping story that’s none too short. 

Getting a grip on architecture: It’s in your hands. 
FSB has grown from a manufacturer focused on designing handles that are 
comfortable to the hand into a company that has taken our “hand culture” and 
extended the concept of linking architecture to people with all our products.  Today 
we combine our levers with high quality locksets for swinging and sliding doors, door 
pulls for glass, wood and metal doors, hinges, bathroom accessories, and a host of 
supporting hardware in matching styles and finishes.  

A capacity for technological innovation, 
for reflecting critically upon what we do, 
and also for delivering at the cultural 
level is part and parcel of the way we see 
ourselves. Taking our products made in 
Germany and integrating with high quality 
electrified and mechanical locking devices 
for the North American market is a natural 
extension of our European heritage.  Thus 
it comes as no surprise that our design 
solutions set the standard for noted 
architects here and the world over when 
the emphasis is on style. 

Design for doors, windows – museums 

Architecture brands began to emerge 
during West Germany’s “economic 
miracle” of the 1950’s. Design and 
architecture, which had gone into retreat 
with the closure of the Bauhaus and the 
turmoil of the war, were now revived.  

The spirit of Bauhaus was now evident 
in design from furniture to architecture.  
Dieter Rams started pulling the (design) 
strings at Braun and authored products 
whose styling has now become the 
blueprint for a Californian company with an 
apple as its logo. 

The debate about “good form” was joined 
by FSB too, decisively so in the decade 
between 1953 and 1963.  Johannes 
Potente created his seminal molded-to-
the-hand style that is still applicable today.  
Inspired by Potente, Otl Aicher created 
his “Four-Point Guide to Good Grip” which 
is still applicable today.  Specialists and 
the general public caught on to Johannes 
Potente’s unsung industrial design in a big 
way after his death, when his work joined 
important collections of models such as 
the permanent exhibition at the Museum of 
Modern Art in New York. 
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Materials & Finishes 

 Anodized Aluminum  Powder Coated Aluminum 

 Blasted Anodized Aluminum

 Plated Brass

 Stainless Steel

 Natural Brass 

 Bronze 

 014  
Polished Nickel 
(618) [US14]

 6205  
Polished 
(629) [US32]

 7305  
Polished, Waxed 
(611) [US9]

 7615 
Aged, Waxed 
(615) 

 7625 
Dark Oxidized, Waxed 
(613) [US10B] 

 6204  
Satin 
(630) [US32D]

 0410 
Bronze Color 

 015 
Satin Nickel 
(619) [US15]

 0510 
Medium Bronze Color 

 026 
Polished Chrome 
(625) [US26]

 03P 
Polished Brass, PVD 
(605) [US3]

 10B  
Satin Brass Dark Oxidized  
(607)  

 004 
Satin Brass 
(606) [US4]

 0205 
Champagne  
Silver Color

 8220 
White 
(714)

 003 
Polished Brass 
(605) [US3]

 0105 
Natural Color 
(628)

 8120 
Black 
(671)

Elements Series

Premium Series

Transitions Series

 0310 
Brass Color 

 0810 
Black Color 
(711)

 0710 
Dark Bronze Color 
(710)
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FSB Lever 1251 on RM Rose
in 026 Polished Chrome Plated Brass finish
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Levers shown below in FSB Stainless Steel 6204 finish but are also available in 6205 shown on page 6 

1102  

1080  

1106  

1088  1093  

1107  

1078  1075 

1058 

1027  

1021  1015  

1003  

1074  

1057  1045  

1031   

1025  

1005  

1076 

1070  

1053  

1035 1028  

1023  

1016  

1004  

FSB Premium - Stainless Steel Designs and Trim
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RA   

 
RD  

 
RF  RM 

 
RS 

 
RJ  EC  ED  

Stainless Steel Finishes

Trim

Stainless Steel

1177  

1163  

1146  

1108  

1183 

1173 

1178  

1164  

1147  

1134  

1144  

1160  

1176  

1119  

 6205  
Polished 
(629) [US32]

 6204  
Satin 
(630) [US32D]

1251 
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RA   

 
RD  

 
RF  RM 

 
RS 

 
RJ  EC  ED  

Trim

Bronze

Bronze Finishes

Levers shown below in FSB Bronze 7615 finish but are also available in 7305 and 7625 shown at the bottom of this page

1106  1076  1102  

1023  

1057  

1020 1045 

1058

1004  

1053

1015  1016  

1134  1119 1163  

1164  

FSB Premium - Bronze Designs and Trim

 7305  
Polished, Waxed 
(611) [US9]  

 7625  
Dark Oxidized, Waxed 
(613) [US10B]

 7615  
Aged, Waxed  
(615) 
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FSB Lever 1102 on RA Rose 
in 7615 Aged, Waxed Bronze
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1080 1088 1093 

1078 

1075 

1058 

1051  

1034  

1027

1021 

1015 

1003 

1077  

1074 

1057 

1045 

1031  

1025 

1020  

1005 

1002 

1076 

1070 

1053 

1035 

1028 

1023 

1016 

1004 

1001  

Levers shown below in FSB Aluminum 0105 finish but are also available in all finishes shown at the bottom of page 10

FSB Elements - Aluminum Designs and Trim
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Aluminum Finishes

1185 

1259 1267

1241 

1177 

1163 

1146 

1108 

1102 

1178 1183 

1251 1257 

1164 

1147 

1134 

1106 1107 

1119 

1144 

1160 

1176 

Aluminum

 0205 
Champagne Silver  

 0105 
Natural Color

 8120 or   8220 
Powder Coated

 0410 
Bronze Color 

 0510 
Medium Bronze Color  

 0710 
Dark Bronze Color

 0810 
Black Color

 0310 
Brass Color

Trim

1173 

RA     RD     RJ     RF     RM     RS     EC     ED
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BrassFSB Transitions - Brass Designs and Trim
Levers shown below in FSB 10B Satin Brass Dark Oxidized finish but are also available in the six additional finishes shown at the bottom of this page

RA  

 
RD 

 
RM 

 
RS 

 
ED EC 

Trim

Plated Brass Finishes

Natural Brass Finishes

 014  
Polished Nickel 
(618) [US14]

 015 
Satin Nickel 
(619) [US15]

 026 
Polished Chrome 
(625) [US26]

 03P 
Polished Brass, PVD 
(605) [US3]

 10B  
Satin Brass Dark Oxidized  
(607)  

 004 
Satin Brass 
(606) [US4]

 003 
Polished Brass 
(605) [US3]

1252 

1250 

1251 

1075 

1076 1241 

1058 1035 

1253 
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FSB Lever 1035 on RA Trim
in 004 Satin Brass 
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FSB Lever 1250 on RA Rose
in 10B Satin Brass Dark Oxidized finish



14fsbna.comProduct Overview 



15 FSB North America 

Locks & Latches 

European Swinging Glass Door Locks 

Multi-Point and Lift & Slide Trim 

Mortise Locks 

Multi-Point Lock Trim Lift & Slide Trim

Tubular Latches and Deadbolts

SML 
Standard  
Mortise Locks  

NML 
Narrow  
Mortise Locks  

EML 
European  
Mortise Locks  

HLL

Heavy Duty Latch  
Passage & Privacy  

HLL

Heavy Duty Latch  
UL & C-UL Listed 
Passage   

HDD

Heavy Duty  
Privacy Deadbolt   

KDD

Keyed Deadbolt   

EGS   13 4220  EGR   13 4223  EGC   13 4224  Strike Boxes 

   
1004  1016 1076  1102  1146 1163 42 4215 

 Aluminum 
 

 0105 (628)  
 0205  
 8120
 8220

  

 0310  
 0410   
 0510  
 0710 (710)
 0810 (711)

 Stainless Steel  

 6204 (630) 
 6205 (629)

 Brass

 4205  (605) 
 4305  (606)       
 4404  (607) 

 Bronze 

 7305 (611) 
 7615 (615)
 7625 (613)

Material

Finishes
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Sliding Door Hardware for Locking Doors 

Sliding Door Hardware for Passage Doors 

Trim Sets 

RA, RD RM SA SB SC 

Standard Sliding Door Locksets European Sliding Door Locksets 

SDL ESL EPL SPL SLL  SPL as strike EPL as strike 

42 4210  42 4203 | 42 4204  42 4211  42 4212  

42 4252  42 4253  42 4254  42 4255  

42 4250  42 4251  

42 4256  SPP 7000  EPP 7000  42 4299  
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Door Pulls 

66 6541  66 6542  66 6546  66 6548  

66 6602   66 6610  66 6611  66 6612  66 6613  

66 6615  66 6616  66 6630  66 6635  66 6642  

66 6533 

66 6534 66 6535 
 

66 6536 66 6537  66 6538  

66 6540  

66 6507  66 6514  66 6519  66 6520  66 6526   66 6506  
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Door Pulls and Fixed Knobs 

61 6254  61 6268  66 6628   66 6629  
51 5325   

61 6190  61 6191  61 6192  

61 6193  

61 6108   61 6112  

61 6184  61 6186  61 6187  61 6188  

66 6655  66 6662    66 6669  

66 6674  66 6675  66 6679   66 6681  66 6683   

66 6643  66 6650  66 6652  66 6653  

23 0803  

23 0804  23 0826  23 0828  

23 0802  

23 0844  23 0873  23 0880  23 0829  

 Aluminum 
 

 0105 (628)  
 0205  
 8120
 8220

  

 0310  
 0410   
 0510  
 0710 (710)
 0810 (711)

 Stainless Steel  

 6204 (630) 
 6205 (629)

 Brass

 4205  (605) 
 4305  (606)       
 4404  (607) 

 Bronze 

 7305 (611) 
 7615 (615)
 7625 (613)

Material

Finishes
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FSB Lever 1267 on RA Rose
in 0105 Natural Color Aluminum
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Door Stops, Coat Hooks 
& Cabinet Knobs 

Letter Plates & Intercom 

38 3816  
Door Stop

38 3801 | 38 3804  

38 3810  
 

38 4005  

36 3650  
Coat Hook

38 3884   
Door Stop

38 3817  
Door Stop

36 3632 
Cabinet Knob

 

36 4001  
Card Plate

38 3646   
Door Stop / Coat Hook

38 3878   
Door Stop

38 3808  

38 3845  

36 3654   
Cabinet Knob

36 9865   
Cable Box

38 3880  
Door Stop

36 3689  
Cabinet Knob

38 3880  
Door Stop

38 3826  38 3863  

36 3691   
Cabinet Knob

38 3881   
Door Stop

36 3656  
Drawer Pull

38 3826  
 

38 3895  
Door Stop / Coat Hook

 Aluminum 
 

 0105 (628)  
 0205  
 8120
 8220

  

 0310  
 0410   
 0510  
 0710 (710)
 0810 (711)

 Stainless Steel  

 6204 (630) 
 6205 (629)

 Brass

 4205  (605) 
 4305  (606)       
 4404  (607) 

 Bronze 

 7305 (611) 
 7615 (615)
 7625 (613)

Material

Finishes
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Hinges

9101 00/01 (3 ½" x 3 ½") 9101 02/03 (4" x 4")  9101 04/05 (4 ½" x 4 ½")  9101 06/07 (4 ½" x 4 ") 

9101 50 (3 ½" x 3 ½")  9101 51 (4" x 4")  9101 52 (4 ½" x 4 ½") 9101 53 (4 ½" x 4")

 6204 Satin Stainless Steel (630) 
 6205 Polished Stainless Steel (629) 
 4205 Polished, Lacquered Brass Color (605)  
 7615 Aged Waxed Bronze Color (615)  
 0105 Natural Aluminum Color (628) 
 0710 Dark Bronze Color (710)  
 8120 Black (671) 
 8220 White (714) 

Base material for hinges is stainless steel. Finishes are 
approximate and finish codes are nearest equivalent. 

Finishes 

Two Knuckle

Three Knuckle
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FSB ErgoSystem® 
Bathroom Accessories
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METRIC® + ErgoSystem®
Bathroom Accessories

 FSB 6204 
Satin Stainless Steel (630) 

 FSB 6205 
Polished Stainless Steel (629) 

1 Color 
 FSB 8220 White Aluminum
 FSB 8803 Light Grey Aluminum
 FSB 8809 Dark Grey Aluminum 

 
 

 
2 Colors

 FSB 8223 White with Light Grey
 FSB 8810 Light Grey with White
 FSB 8811 Dark Grey with Light Grey 

 
METRIC®

 Stainless Steel

 
ErgoSystem®  

 Aluminum
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82 8270 00014  
Combination Towel Rack 

and Towel Bar

82 8270 00010  
82 8460 00002  
Swivel Action Double Towel Bar

82 8270 00011  
82 8460 00001  
Single Tower Bar

82 8270 00021  
Double Tower Bar

82 8270 00015/16  
Frosted Glass Shelf

82 8270 01013  
Towel Ring

82 8270 00017  
Toothbrush Holder

82 8270 00050  
Slide Rail with  

Shower Head Holder

82 8270 01030  
Toilet Roll Holder

82 8460 00011  
Utensils Tray with grab/towel Bar

82 8270 01031  
82 8460 00007/17 
Spare Toilet Roll Holder

82 8270 00042  /43  /08   
Toilet Brush Set

82 8270 00001/02  
82 8460 00003/04/18  
Robe or Towel Hooks

82 8201 xxx10  
Grab Bar

82 8241  /43  
Bath Stool with Rotating Seat

82 8420 xxxxx  
Drop-down Support Rail

82 8270 00041  
82 8460 00014  
Mug Holder with Plastic Mug

82 8270 00040   
82 8460 00012  
Soap Holder with Plastic Dish
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Window Handles 

34 1001  
Lever Design 1001 

34 1078  
Lever Design 1078 

34 1003  
Lever Design 1003 

34 1102  
Lever Design 1102 

34 1004  
Lever Design 1004 

34 1106  
Lever Design 1106 

34 1005  
Lever Design 1005 

34 1107  
Lever Design 1107 

34 1015  
Lever Design 1015 

34 1108  
Lever Design 1108 

34 1023  
Lever Design 1023 

34 1144  
Lever Design 1144 

34 1025  
Lever Design 1025 

34 1035  
Lever Design 1031 
and 1035 

34 1070  
Lever Design 1070 

34 1075  
Lever Design 1075 

34 1076  
Lever Design 1016 
and 1076 

34 1077  
Lever Design 1077 

34 1146  
Lever Design 1146 

34 1147  
Lever Design 1147 

34 1160  
Lever Design 1160 

34 1163 
Lever Design 1163 

34 1176   
Lever Design 1176 

34 1183   
Lever Design 1183 

34 1241   
Lever Design 1241 

34 1267 
Lever Design 1267 

34 1185   
Lever Design 1185 

34 1259  
Lever Design 1241 

34 1257  
Lever Design 1241 

34 1251   
Lever Design 1251 

34 1093  
Lever Design 1093 

34 1058 
Lever Design 1058 

All window handles are available in either oval, rectangular or plug-in trim.
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FSB Plug-In Window Handle 1035
in 6204 Satin Stainless Steel 



Franz Schneider Brakel 
North America 

www.fsbna.com
203 404 4700 
@fsbnorthamerica
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